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PIN STATUS

and tactile indicator for

pin. When the firearm is
ed, the pin will protrude
of the rear of the slide.

LOADED CHAMBER

Visual and tactile indicator
for barrel chamber. When the
loaded chamber indicator is
up the bullet is in the chamber.

GRIP SAFETY

Unless the grip safety is
properly depressed and
deactivated, the firearm
will not fire even if the
trigger is pulled.

FIRING PIN SAFETY

Does not allow the release
of the firing pin without
pulling the trigger.

TRIGGER SAFETY

Prevents unintentional
moving of the trigger
backwards.




HS-9 4.0" G3

Caliber
Barrel length
Overall length
Overall height
Width

Weight with empty mag.

Magazine capacity

Line of sight

9x19
103,5 mm
180,5 mm
140 mm
33 mm
785¢g

16 rd

158 mm
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